

CNR WBUD05 001139 2023  
SC 211 of 2023

Order No. 13  
Dated 07.06.2025  
09.06.2025

The date fixed was declared as holiday on the occasion of '**Eid-Uz-Zoha**' (**Bakrid**) as per Honb'le High Court at Calcutta Notice No 1466-G dated 03.06.2025 and accordingly the record is put up on this day.

To : 14.08.2025 for evidence of CSW1.

D/C by me

ASJ, FTC-1st  
Islampur, U/D

Addl. District & Sessions Judge  
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.  
JO Code WB00688